
J&J Snack Foods Corp.

10014821320626 - Pumpkin Pie NSA 8" - 24 oz
Flavorful and delicious pies offering velvety-smooth filling in a flaky crust. Each slice is a harmonious blend of flavors and just the right hint of sweetness, making it an
irresistible treat perfect for all occasions. These classic favorite desserts never fail to bring joy and excitement

MARKETING

Great rich pumpkin taste without the
added sugar on a flaky crust

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

32062 10014821320626 10 pies

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

J&J Snack Foods Corp. J&J Snack Foods Corp Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

16.75 LBR 15 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

18.875 INH 9.5625 INH 11.4375 INH 1.19 FTQ 10x5 365 Days -10 FAH / 0 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

320

17%

30%

13%

13%

20%

7%

0%

2%

6%

4%

6%

*

Nutrition Facts
5 Servings per container
Serving Size  1/5 pie (136g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 40 mg

Sodium 310 mg

Total Carbohydrates 55 g

Dietary Fiber 2 g

Total Sugars 4 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D 0.2 mcg

Calcium 80 mg

Iron 0.8 mg

Potassium 260 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen. Frozen shelf life: 12 months. Ambient
shelf life: up to 5 days

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - C  Tree - N

 Soybean - C  Fish - N

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, PUMPKIN, WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTITOL*, MALTITOL* AND SORBITOL* SYRUP,
PALM OIL, EGGS, NONFAT DRY MILK, FOOD
STARCH-MODIFIED, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF
THE FOLLOWING: WHEY, SALT, STABILIZER BLEND
(CARRAGEENAN [STANDARDIZED WITH SODIUM
CHLORIDE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, AND
DEXTROSE], SUGAR, CORN STARCH, KONJAC,
XANTHAN GUM, SALT), POTASSIUM SORBATE
(PRESERVATIVE), SPICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM
PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), STABILIZER BLEND
(XANTHAN GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM,
MALTODEXTRIN, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE,
SALT), MALTODEXTRIN, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM,
SOY LECITHIN, SUCRALOSE. CONTAINS EGG, MILK,
SOY, WHEAT. CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD
INGREIDENT.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and Serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serving Size: 1/5 pie.

MORE INFORMATION
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