

10014821320626 - Pumpkin Pie NSA 8" - 24 oz

Flavorful and delicious pies offering velvety-smooth filling in a flaky crust. Each slice is a harmonious blend of flavors and just the right hint of sweetness, making it an irresistible treat perfect for all occasions. These classic favorite desserts never fail to bring joy and excitement



MARKETING

Great rich pumpkin taste without the added sugar on a flaky crust

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description				
32062	10014821320626	10 pies				
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
J&J Snack Foods Corp.		J&J Snack Foods Corp		Pies/Pastries - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
16.75 LBR	15 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18.875 INH	9.5625 INH	11.4375 INH	1.19 FTQ	10x5	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen. Frozen shelf life: 12 months. Ambient shelf life: up to 5 days

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INI = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

Nutrition Facts

5 Servings per container

Serving Size 1/5 pie (136g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **320**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13 g	17%
Saturated Fat 6 g	30%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 40 mg	13%
Sodium 310 mg	13%
Total Carbohydrates 55 g	20%
Dietary Fiber 2 g	7%
Total Sugars 4 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5 g	
Vitamin D 0.2 mcg	2%
Calcium 80 mg	6%
Iron 0.8 mg	4%
Potassium 260 mg	6%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: WATER, PUMPKIN, WHEAT FLOUR, MALTITOL*, MALTITOL* AND SORBITOL* SYRUP, PALM OIL, EGGS, NONFAT DRY MILK, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: WHEY, SALT, STABILIZER BLEND (CARRAGEENAN [STANDARDIZED WITH SODIUM CHLORIDE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, AND DEXTROSE], SUGAR, CORN STARCH, KONJAC, XANTHAN GUM, SALT), POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), SPICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (PRESERVATIVE), STABILIZER BLEND (XANTHAN GUM, LOCUST BEAN GUM, MALTODEXTRIN, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, SALT), MALTODEXTRIN, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, SOY LECITHIN, SUCRALOSE. CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.



10014821320626 - Pumpkin Pie NSA 8" - 24 oz

Flavorful and delicious pies offering velvety-smooth filling in a flaky crust. Each slice is a harmonious blend of flavors and just the right hint of sweetness, making it an irresistible treat perfect for all occasions. These classic favorite desserts never fail to bring joy and excitement

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Thaw and Serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serving Size: 1/5 pie.

MORE INFORMATION

Got a question or some feedback for us? We're always happy to talk. Local: 856.665.9533

MORE IMAGES

